(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Shubhkamna Buildwell and Estates Pvt. Ltd.; Date of Commepé:&rgt%r&tlgg rC1lejlﬁﬂll?):e%_5—04—2023; List of Creditors as on: 15-05-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

218

Amount

597769968.03

No. of Claims

216

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

495087408.13

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

20.11

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

102682559.90

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1375506144

1365350243

55.46

10155901

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

77191780

6000000

0.24

71191780

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

1272580089

595440342

24.19

677139747

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

3323047981.0299

997

2461877993.13

0.00

100.00

758487428

102682559.9

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/18484
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-07-23 18:16:15-8740bd39c50c36879bb0b0d3876333eb.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-23 18:16:15-fba4c86d84e11bf260eaa1896bcb558d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-07-23 18:16:15-4b43895cf63e71e6dea83e23a874cb40.pdf
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