Name of the Corporate Debtor: Shubhkamna Buildwell and Estates Pvt. Ltd.; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 25-04-2023; List of Creditors as on: 15-05-2024; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	218	597769968.03	216	495087408.13	20.11	0	0	102682559.90	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	1375506144	2	1365350243	55.46	0	10155901	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	77191780	1	6000000	0.24	0	71191780	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	1272580089	1	595440342	24.19	0	677139747	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		222	3323047981.0299 997	220	2461877993.13	100.00	0	758487428	102682559.9	